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ESI Staff Members

ESI fosters interdisciplinary research, education, and outreach with the support of a knowledgeable
professional staff and student interns from across UT-Austin, in addition to the support and guidance
provided to ESI by its affiliated faculty and advisory council.  Please feel free to contact any of the ESI
staff with any questions.

Director: Jay L. Banner [ banner@jsg.utexas.edu]
Professor, Geological Sciences
Faculty Office: JGB 5.210
(512) 471-5016

Program Coordinator: Eric W. James [ ewjames@esi.utexas.edu]
Research Scientist Associate, Geological Sciences
Faculty Office: JGB 5.212
(512) 471-5567

Research Coordinator: Eric S. Hersh [ ehersh@esi.utexas.edu]
(512) 228-1321

GK-12 Coordinator:   Karen Bishop [ karen.bishop@esi.utexas.edu]
(512) 232-4558

Outreach Coordinator Melinda Chow [ mchow@esi.utexas.edu]
(512) 471-4211

EVS Program Advisor Deborah Salzberg [ deborah@esi.utexas.edu]
(512) 232-4544

Financial Analyst: Nina Schenck [ nina.schenck@esi.utexas.edu]
(512) 471-4211

Assistant Director for
Development:

Milli Christner [ mchristner@esi.utexas.edu]
(512) 471-8250

ESI Interns: Jesús Aguilar (UTeach)
Kamyab Javanmardi (UTeach)
Mamie Huang (UTeach)
Mark Moore

Brandon Wallace
Website: ESI Webmaster [ webmaster@esi.utexas.edu]
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